
  

DAY DATE TRAINING TRAINER CREDITS CASAC 

Mon/Thur Mar 18& 21 Spirituality Addiction Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thur Mar. 25 & 28 Counseling Theories Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thur Apr. 1 & 4 

Foundations of Counseling Skills 

 

 

Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thur Apr. 8& 11 Motivational Interviewing Part 1 Michael barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thur Apr. 15& 18 TBA Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thur Apr. 22& 25 Group Skills  Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thurs Apr 29 Grief and Loss Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thurs May 6& 9 Counseling Special Populations Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thurs May 13 & 16 Trauma Informed Care Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thurs/
Thurs 

May 20& 23 –30 Cultural Competence Michael Barbarulo 16 2 

Mon June 3 Cultural Competence Michael Barbarulo 4 2 

Mon/Thurs June 10& 13 Theories of Human Development and Relationship to SA Belinda Peters 8 2 

Mon/Thurs June 17& 20 
Family Society and Addiction Intervention for Families 

Affected by SA 
Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Thursday 6/24 Posttest/Review 

Michael Barbarulo 

 

 

4 2 

Mon/Thurs July 1& 8 
Managing Aggressive Behaviors Working with the 

Resistant Violent Client/ Inhalants 
Roland Riggins 8 2 

Mon/Thurs July 11 &15 Addictions and Co-Occurring Disorders/ACES Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thurs July 18& 22 Overview of Relapse Prevention Michael Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thur 7/29 & 8/1 Group Counseling for Relapse Prevention Skills Michael  Barbarulo 8 2 

Mon/Thurs Aug 5& 8 Domestic Violence and Addiction Michael Barbarulo 8 2 
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